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Results
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9 of 9 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

EVAN MCMULLIN  (UNA) 419 17.12%
JAMES ARTHUR HANSEN  (LIB) 33 1.35%
MIKE LEE  (REP) 1,971 80.55%
TOMMY WILLIAMS  (IAP) 24 0.98%

2,447Total Votes

100.00%

US HOUSE OF REP DISTRICT 2

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

NICK MITCHELL  (DEM) 237 9.71%
JAYMAC MCFARLAND  (UUP) 31 1.27%
CASSIE EASLEY  (CON) 60 2.46%
CHRIS STEWART  (REP) 2,112 86.56%

2,440Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

MARLO M. OAKS  (REP) 2,026 87.25%
THOMAS ALAN HORNE  (UUP) 111 4.78%
WARREN T ROGERS  (IAP) 63 2.71%
JOSEPH GEDDES BUCHMAN
(LIB)

122 5.25%

2,322Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATE SISTRICT 28

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

EVAN J. VICKERS  (REP) 2,102 87.36%
PATRICIA A. BRADFORD  (UUP) 154 6.40%
BARRY EVAN SHORT  (LIB) 150 6.23%

2,406Total Votes

100.00%

UTAH STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 70

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

ZENO B PARRY  (UUP) 195 8.23%
CARL R. ALBRECHT  (REP) 2,174 91.77%

2,369Total Votes

100.00%

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 14

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

EMILY GREEN  (REP) 2,058 88.75%
RICHARD JENSEN  (LIB) 261 11.25%

2,319Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER SEAT A

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

TAMMY T. PEARSON  (REP) 1,965 100.00%

1,965Total Votes

100.00%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER SEAT B

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

BRANDON YARDLEY  (REP) 2,120 100.00%

2,120Total Votes

100.00%

CLERK / AUDITOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

GINGER MCMULLIN  (REP) 2,242 100.00%

2,242Total Votes

100.00%

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

CODY V. BLACK  (REP) 2,229 100.00%

2,229Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY ATTORNEY - CHRISTIANSEN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,586 68.84%
NO 718 31.16%

2,304Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD PRECINCT 4

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

DUKE HOLLINGSHEAD 474 100.00%

474Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD PRECINCT 5

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

LISA N. CARTER 360 100.00%

360Total Votes

100.00%

SUPREME COURT - PETERSON

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,811 87.28%
NO 264 12.72%

2,075Total Votes

100.00%

DISTRICT COURT - WILCOX

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,800 86.37%
NO 284 13.63%

2,084Total Votes

100.00%
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JUVENILE COURT - LITTLE

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,838 88.62%
NO 236 11.38%

2,074Total Votes

100.00%

JUSTICE COURT JUDGE - ROBINSON

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,920 87.75%
NO 268 12.25%

2,188Total Votes

100.00%

JUSTICE COURT JUDGE - COX

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 1,863 85.50%
NO 316 14.50%

2,179Total Votes

100.00%

JUSTICE COURT JUDGE - BRADSHAW

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,024 89.40%
NO 240 10.60%

2,264Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 708 32.26%
AGAINST 1,487 67.74%

2,195Total Votes

100.00%


